PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.
ISIN: CA7170461064  WKN: -
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General attributes

ISIN CA7170461064 t2.50 “ I!'q \J
Symbol PEY f | FII oy
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 10.00 \ ‘LI'

Currency CAD ,

Sector Energy / Commodities 750

Security type Stock )

2,072 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 5.00

Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15.61 CAD (4,000)
15.78 CAD (1,500)
15.18 CAD

15.80 CAD

15.165 CAD

15.10 CAD
15.570757 CAD
1,675,191
26,083,992.78
5,102

100

b, 4
Market data 350 \"’{\/M)WJ

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7170461064&ID_NOTATION=356539268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a1499909acc1d096926c57e9443ac858731a6adda19ba69cfd41254e76e41a0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9dfeb23e337263a7&time=1716021007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d796b587f04cbc7af122ff2e9f7a3e337b3a1fcdefa5b702b22d0d9b87c368cb&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c2f38da6ed884d073&time=1716021007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31b68ff0f941352b3d60dcfee4c988a96c46e571cd7576d8f1873d82341c66aa&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78a4210520d0c1ffc&time=1716021007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcaf6a8edb073d41e788fd3503bdd0e225b866c8b022137b7e1acf213a07827d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=743fdb30e91aa6249&time=1716021007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86667d1edda7857af989193c69c987ed7120a30fa2796f45a89c123b69710fb3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80ea5da426c9e2f90&time=1716021007&tool=RSC

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Details

2024/05/16 22:00:00

Price

15.77 CAD

Difference (] 4.44% (0.67)
General attributes
ISIN CA7170461064
Symbol PEY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,072 EUR

17.50

15.00

12.50

10.00

7.50

5.00

2.50

Sy

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.61 CAD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 15.78 CAD (1,500)
Open 15.18 CAD
High 15.80 CAD
Low 15.165 CAD
Close (prev. day) 15.10 CAD
VWAP 15.570757 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,675,191
Trading volume 26,083,992.78
Number of trades 5,102
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.02% +40.18% +172.84%
Perf (abs.) +2.63 +4.52 +9.99
Beta 0.66 0.71 1.55
Volatility 25.27 26.26 43.18

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

15.27 CAD (1,002,892
15.25 CAD (824,655
14.11 CAD (811,247
13.07 CAD (926,728

15.83 CAD (2024/04/29

12.00 CAD (2024/01/02

15.83 CAD (2024/04/29

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.38 CAD (2023/06/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 10.655 EUR 0.00 3
16
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 15.77 CAD 26.08 5,102
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:04 10.53 EUR 0.00 2
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 10.525 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2024/05/ 15:52 15.00 CAD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356539268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76732292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373247420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370423

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

09:16 10.48 EUR 0.00

21:57 1158 USD 2.33

09:31 10.515 EUR 0.00

09:20 10.69 EUR 0.00

289
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42099518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7596898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7596898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327718514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326889736

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

PEY T,

Forpdror ad somry By 1 brwe Lmgarsres)

Contact Details

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT
CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darren Gee

David Thomas

Derick
Czember

Jean-Paul
Lachance

Kathy Turgeon
Lee Curran
Scott Robinson
Stephen J.

Chetner
Todd Burdick

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donald Gray

Brian Davis

Darren Gee

Debbie
Gerlach

Jocelyn
Mcminn

John Rossall

Michael
MacBean

Nicki Stevens

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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